2/28/2016

1024
1024
1024
1025
1028
1025
1028
1029
1025
1028
1028
1025
1025
1029
1029
1029
1028
1029
1028
1025
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

Main
Main
Main
Main
DJs-Platts
Main
DJs-Platts
Main
Main
DJs-Platts
DJs-Platts
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
DJs-Platts
Main
DJs-Platts
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Fill In—Writer receiv
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Fill In —Writer receiv
Log Out

Log Out

Log Out

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled
Log Out

Wagering Disabled

loaid

$100.00

$500.00

401
401
401
420
531
420
531
423
420
531
528
420
424
423
423
423
528
423
528
424
401
401
401
401

Date

2/127/16
2/127/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/127/16
2/127/16
2/127/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/27/16
2/127/16
2/127/16
2/28/16
2/28/16
2/28/16
2/28/16
2/28/16
2/28/16
2/28/16

Time
9:33.54
9:34.17
9:34.19
9:34.34

10:50.40

11.04.29

11.04.41

11:46.58

15:45.01

16:23.40

16:23.49

16:57.29

16:58.05

18:16.44

19:18.00

19:23.15

19:23.47

19:59.45
0:07.40
1:.02.35
1:.03.12
1:03.14
1:05.26
1:05.27
3:36.48

Notes

Start Application

Game Manager

Wagering Enabled

Start Application

Start Application

Game Manager

Trans written by 420 at terminal 1025
Start Application

Game Manager

Start Application

Start Application

Start Application

Game Manager

Game Manager

Trans written by 423 at termina 1029

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled



