	l & Ticket Info	Location	<u>Transaction Des</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Notes
1024		Main	Log In	401	2/27/16	9:33.54	Start Application
1024		Main	Log In Game Manager	401	2/27/16	9:34.17	Game Manager
1024		Main	Enable Wagering	401	2/27/16	9:34.19	Wagering Enabled
1025		Main	Log In	420	2/27/16	9:34.34	Start Application
1028		DJs-Platts	Log In	531	2/27/16	10:50.40	Start Application
1025		Main	Log In Game Manager	420	2/27/16	11:04.29	Game Manager
1028		DJs-Platts	Fill In – Writer receiv	\$100.00 531	2/27/16	11:04.41	Trans written by 420 at terminal 1025
1029		Main	Log In	423	2/27/16	11:46.58	Start Application
1025		Main	Log In Game Manager	420	2/27/16	15:45.01	Game Manager
1028		DJs-Platts	Log Out	531	2/27/16	16:23.40	
1028		DJs-Platts	Log In	528	2/27/16	16:23.49	Start Application
1025		Main	Log Out	420	2/27/16	16:57.29	
1025		Main	Log In	424	2/27/16	16:58.05	Start Application
1029		Main	Log In	423	2/27/16	18:16.44	Start Application
1029		Main	Log In Game Manager	423	2/27/16	19:18.00	Game Manager
1029		Main	Log In Game Manager	423	2/27/16	19:23.15	Game Manager
1028		DJs-Platts	Fill In – Writer receiv	\$500.00 528	2/27/16	19:23.47	Trans written by 423 at terminal 1029
1029		Main	Log Out	423	2/27/16	19:59.45	
1028		DJs-Platts	Log Out	528	2/28/16	0:07.40	
1025		Main	Log Out	424	2/28/16	1:02.35	
1024		Main	Log In Game Manager	401	2/28/16	1:03.12	Game Manager
1024		Main	Wagering Disabled	401	2/28/16	1:03.14	Wagering Disabled
1024		Main	Wagering Disabled	401	2/28/16	1:05.26	Wagering Disabled
1024		Main	Log Out	401	2/28/16	1:05.27	
1024		Main	Wagering Disabled	0	2/28/16	3:36.48	Wagering Disabled

PM